Individual Best Times (All Time)

Neve Speight - (1405508) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.03
1:26.70
1:32.93

1:55.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.03
1:26.70
1:32.93

1:55.71

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

335
253
206
106

WA Pts

335
253
206

106

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

03/06/23
17/09/22
11/07/21
17/11/19

Date

03/06/23
17/09/22
11/07/21
17/11/19

Meet

Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

Backwell Club Championships 2019

Meet

Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

Backwell Club Championships 2019

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Backwell Backwell

Venue Club Swam Under

Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor LC
Bristol

Backwell Backwell

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



