Individual Best Times (All Time)

Neve Speight - (1405508) - City of Bristol SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.03	335	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:26.70	253	F	17/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:32.93	206	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
1:55.71	106	F	17/11/19	Backwell Club Championships 2019	Backwell	Backwell	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.03	335	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:26.70	253	F	17/09/22	Bristol North SC 42nd Anniversary Junior Open Meet	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:32.93	206	F	11/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
1:55.71	106	F	17/11/19	Backwell Club Championships 2019	Backwell	Backwell	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS